PAGE 1 OF 4
PCVS-1, -2
CONTROL VALVE
 SUPERVISORY SWITCH
PRINTED IN USA MKT. #8820001 - REV U
MFG. #5400980 - 9/07
UL, ULC, and CSFM Listed, FM Approved, NYMEA Accepted,
CE Marked

or more frequently).
Potter Electric Signal Company • 2081 Craig Road, St. Louis, MO, 63146-4161 • Phone: 800-325-3936/Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
Ordering Information
Model                                        Description     Stock No.
PCVS-1 Potter Control Valve Switch (single switch) 1010107
PCVS-2 Potter Control Valve Switch (double switch) 1010207
-- Cover Screw 5490344
-- Hex Key for Cover Screws and Installation Adjustments 5250062
PBK-S Pratt Butterfl y Valve Kit - Up to 12" (300mm) 0090133
PBK-L Pratt Butterfl y Valve Kit - 14" (355mm) and Up  0090132
PVK Pratt Valve Kit 1000060
-- Optional Cover Tamper Switch Kit 0090131
KBK   Kennedy Butterfl y Valve Kit      0090143
For pressure reducer type valve installation kits (if required) contact valve manufacturer.
Conduit Entrances: Two knockouts for 1/2" conduit provided.
Service Use:
 Automatic Sprinkler NFPA-13
 One or two family dwelling NFPA-13D
 Residential occupancy up to four stories NFPA-13R
 National Fire Alarm Code NFPA-72
PAGE 2 OF 4
PCVS-1, -2
CONTROL VALVE
 SUPERVISORY SWITCH